

Arkansas Spa Pacers

PO Box 1199, Hot Springs, AR 71902 www.arspapacers.com

Equipment Loan Agreement

The Arkansas Spa Pacers agree to provide, on loan, race equipment for the following race for a refundable deposit of \$100.00.

I, as an authorized representative of this organization, agree to contract with the Arkansas Spa Pacers to provide on loan the following race equipment. I have read and completed all the provisions of this contract. I fully understand the contract and agree to comply and pay in full the deposit for such equipment no later than the day of equipment loan pick up.

Organization	
Print Representative Name	
Representative Signature	
Date	
Event Information	
Race Name	
Race Location	
Race Date	
Race Time	
Race Director Information	
Race Director Name	
Race Director Cell Phone	

Race Director Email						
Representative Contact Information						
Name						
Address						
Email						
Cell phone						
Description of Equipment Loaned						
Equipment Number		nber P	rickup Date	Drop Off Date		
 This agreement states that the Spa Pacers will loan the above stated equipment for the successful running of your race. In accordance with this agreement, do you understand and agree to the following responsibilities: As representative of the organization, I understand and agree that I am responsible for the timely pickup and drop off of loaned equipment. As a representative of the organization, I understand and agree that I am responsible for providing a refundable deposit of \$100.00 at the time of equipment pick up. As a representative of the organization, I understand and agree that my deposit of \$100.00 will not be refunded should there be damages to the equipment loaned to my organization. 						
Representative Signature		Date				
Spa Pacer Board Member		Date				
Make checks navable to:			<u> </u>			

Make checks payable to:

Arkansas Spa Pacers Association Tax ID#71-0609072 PO Box 1123 Hot Springs, AR 71902